CONVENTION DATES SUMMER SEMESTER ACADEMIC YEAR   2024/2025
DEPARTMENT OF APPLIED SCIENCES
CONVENTION B
	SATURDAY-SUNDAY STUDIES

	FIELD
	SEMESTER
	DAYS OF CLASSES- convention B
Saturday and Sunday
	CONVENTION DAYS

	
	
	
	MODULE 1
	MODULE 2

	
	
	
	MARCH
	APRIL
	MAY
	JUNE

	ENGLISH IN MANAGEMENT (studia II stopnia)
	1
	
	22,23
	5,6

26,27
	10,11

24,25

31
	1
14,15
21,22


	ENGLISH IN MANAGEMENT (studia II stopnia)
	2,3
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	1,2
8,9

22,23
	5,6

26,27
	10,11

24,25

31
	1
14,15
21,22


	ENGLISH IN MANAGEMENT (studia II stopnia)
	4
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	1,2
8,9

22,23
	5,6

26,27
	10.11

24,25

31
	1
7




